Printing time:11:34
MONDAY, 17.11.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%::&&&?#G;E&E&?# Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00| 4297 |UKR 2 |LIV.BEREG AHROBIZN. 1.503.60|7.2512.30 | 14.0]3.80 | 25.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.85|1.97|1.75|4.70 | 3.35| 16.0 | 2.40 | 2.95 ] 1.88 | 6.00
15:00| 2726 |[SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC MACVA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10 ] 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
15:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |TEKST.O. KABEL 2.003.20|3.7013.30 1 6.00]6.25|11.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.7012.00 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.60
15:30{12260/JOR 2 |[MAAN AL HASHE. 2.20]3.20]3.2013.60/5.30|7.009.50)1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75[2.30|9.50/1.87|2.50(2.30|2.75
15:30112261|JOR 2 |L.AL RAM. AL TORA 1.2515.50/10.011.70118.012.25|50.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0] 2.10| 2.35] 1.35 | 5.30
15:30{12262|JOR 2 |JERASH AL YARMO. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.2514.5014.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.75|4.60)2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30]1.78 | 3.10
16:00112202[ENGD |CREWE M21 HUDD.M21 3.8014.301.6715.40]2.35/10.03.80/2.901.30/1.80/1.85|4.30|4.10/1.90|7.25[1.50|3.50|1.35|1.4711.85|1.40
16:00112203[ENGD |WATF.mM21 BR.C.M21 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.75|5.10|4.70 [ 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05| 2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.301.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70] 1.62 | 2.00
17:00111911|ELLEA |GERMA.M20 ITALY M20 1.9013.45/3.80]12.95/5.6014.90|10.02.29|1.55|2.402.1512.55|2.15]11.70 | 4.50]2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.30
17:30| 6032 |QEP21 KAZAK.M21 MOLD.M21 1.903.35/3.90]3.05/5.90]5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00]2.55| 11.0]1.95]2.55]2.10 | 3.35
18:00| 3747 |INIGPL BARAU ENUGU RA. 1.7013.35|5.10 1.3512.95)|5.80
18:00/ 6630 |INTFR |CHAD MOZAMBIQ. 6.25|3.70|1.60)10.5/2.50]23.04.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|10.09.003.00|13.0]1.75|5.00]2.00 | 2.55[4.90 | 1.85
18:30/6631 INTFR |BAHRAIN SOMALIA 1.1817.25115.011.57|25.012.05|70.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.65| 1.32]1.37 | 2.75]14.00 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.65 ] 1.30 | 6.25
19:00/ 6632 |INTFR |[EGYPT CAPE VER. n. 1.95]3.25|4.35]13.207.0016.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.30
19:30| 4335 |RUS 2 |SPARTAK. RODINA 2.8012.90|2.6514.80/4.50]9.00/9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.2012.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.50]2.102.90|3.10 | 3.05
19:30| 6625 INTFR |QATAR ZIMBABWE 2.05]3.35/3.80/3.35/6.25|6.50 | 12.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25|3.80|2.80[1.95]6.50[2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65[2.30 | 3.50
20:0012183|ptm23 |[ESTOR.M23 PORT.M23 2.2513.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75[9.0011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.7011.90 |6.25]2.05 | 7.50]1.67 | 2.002.10 | 2.35
20:00[{12457|INFRY |ALBAN.M21 UKRALM21 4.00/3.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]11.0/5.10/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.20{2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
20:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. USM ALGER 3.9013.05]2.0016.50|3.35/11.06.50/1.4112.705.40 3.80|7.75|6.25[2.85]11.0/2.10 | 6.75]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
20:00/ 6626 INTFR |FINLAND ANDORRA 1.33]4.90/10.511.93|19.0)2.85[65.0|1.76 |1.95]|3.45|2.90|2.25|1.62]1.58 | 3.80]3.80|23.0|2.50|2.80]|1.58 |6.75
20:30{12185/ELLEA |PORTU.M20 ROMAN.M20 1.2016.50 | 10.5]11.48 1 16.012.00|65.03.20 | 1.30|1.731.8011.37|1.22]11.28 1 2.2512.80 | 14.0|1.75|1.87 | 1.20 | 4.50
22:00{12263/ELC21 |BROML.M21 NORW.M21 2.50]3.70]2.35/3.80|3.50 2.3711.45]2.10]2.05 1.42|1.65
22:30/ 1149 ITASA |PERGOLET. ERMINIO 2.45/3.00|2.9514.10/5.00]8.009.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.5012.25|7.75]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
22:30/ 1189 |ITA3C |[FOGGIA CAVESE 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.10|2.45/10.0)2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 2.85|3.25 | 2.55
22:30/ 4075 [ESP 2 |LEONESA MALAGA 2.4013.05]3.2513.90|5.3018.0010.01.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.35[2.15|7.2512.25/10.0|1.92 | 2.65|2.55 | 2.90
22:45)2270 [ENG7 |BARWELL STRATF.T. 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.50/1.80|1.80]3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20)1.926.25]1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97[2.20 | 2.20
22:45)2285 |lUKPS |BRACKN.T. HAV.&WAT. 2.8013.70|2.1514.50/3.35]18.005.9012.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]13.70 | 3.2511.8216.50 | 1.70 | 5.10]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
22:45)2482 |SCOC MONTROSE HIBERN.II 1.903.703.30]2.90 | 5.20] 5.30 |9.00 ] 1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70]2.00 | 7.25[1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.25
22:45) 6743 WCQE |NETHERL. LITHUANIA 1.05]14.0/35.011.2055.011.57|75.0/4.00 | 1.20|1.531.7011.25|1.08]1.15/1.82]3.80|23.0|2.25|2.35]1.08 | 9.50
22:45| 6744 \WCQE |CZECH R. GIBRALTAR 1.01]22.0/65.011.12]95.011.30|95.0/5.80|1.101.30|1.45|1.12|1.02]1.07 | 1.53]3.60 | 23.0| 3.55|3.60] 1.02 | 25.0
22:45 6773 WCQE |MALTA POLAND 12.015.80|1.30]22.0|1.82170.0|2.60]2.15|1.70|2.702.50 ] 19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 23.0 | 1.50 | 3.25]2.15|2.45]6.25 | 1.45
22:45| 6774 |WCQE |MONTENEG. CROATIA 7.504.60]1.48114.0|2.15135.0/3.25|2.241.65|2.70|2.50[11.0/10.5|3.05|14.0|1.60|3.70[1.78 | 2.15]5.00 | 1.55
22:45| 6775 WCQE |N.IRELAND LUXEMBOU. 1.60]3.90|6.00]2.45/10.014.30|22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.4512.90|2.65|2.00]1.754.60]3.05| 13.01 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
22:45| 6776 \WCQE |GERMANY SLOVAKIA 1.2516.50|12.5]1.70|25.012.30 | 70.0]2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.70 | 1.37] 1.38 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 20.0 2.10 | 2.35] 1.35 | 6.00
23:00/ 1443 /ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. RIVADAVIA 2.05/3.30|3.8013.35/6.25]16.75|12.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]14.00 | 2.8512.00|6.75]2.75|11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
23:00| 1450 ARG 1 |BELGRANO SANTA FE 2.15/3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]7.0012.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20 | 3.00{2.10|7.25]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.80
23:00| 1458 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS HURACAN 3.1012.6512.8014.80|4.8019.50|9.5011.29 13.30|7.00|4.20|5.80|4.40(2.409.00(2.40 9.00|2.40|3.203.30 | 3.30
23:00/ 6087 |QEP21 FRANC.M21 FAR..M21 1.01]15.0|35.0 7.7011.05]1.20 | 1.45 2.80|2.90
01:30| 1445 /ARG 1 |PLATENSE GIMNAS.LP 2.3013.10|3.4013.80/5.70]7.75/10.511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.6014.50 | 3.302.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
03:00| 1481 [ECU C EMELEC LDU QUITO 3.0013.2012.30|5.10]3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|5.70 | 4.30[2.259.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60|2.80 | 2.45




